
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0335 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:7/19/2018 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:10/9/2018

Title: A) RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT NO.1 TO THE AS-NEEDED AGREEMENTS
WITH TUCKER SADLER ARCHITECTS, INC. AND SILLMAN WRIGHT ARCHITECTS FOR
ARCHITECTURAL AND ADA CODE COMPLIANCE REVIEW SERVICES, INCREASING THE
AGGREGATE TOTAL BY $250,000 FROM $500,000 TO $750,000 WITH NO INCREASE REQUIRED
TO THE FY2019 BUDGET.
B) RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT NO.1 TO THE AS-NEEDED AGREEMENTS
WITH KTU+A AND SCHMIDT DESIGN GROUP, INC. FOR LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
SERVICES INCREASING THE AGGREGATE TOTAL BY $300,000 FROM $200,000 TO $500,000
WITH NO INCREASE REQUIRED TO THE FY2019 BUDGET.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2. 2018-0335 Attachment A, 2. 2. 2018-0335 Attachment B, 3. 2. 2018-0335 Attachment C, 4. 2.
2018-0335 Attachment D, 5. 2. 2018-0335A Draft Resolution, 6. 2. 2018-0335B Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedBoard of Port Commissioners10/9/2018 1

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

